Position

Reference Supervisor

Librarian

Experienced Librarian

Librarian

Librarian

Librarian

Experienced Librarian

Other Positions Held Special District

Belvedere-Tiburon Library
Agency

Belvedere-Tiburon Library
Agency
Belvedere-Tiburon Library
Agency
Belvedere-Tiburon Library
Agency
Belvedere-Tiburon Library
Agency
Belvedere-Tiburon Library
Agency

Belvedere-Tiburon Library
Agency

Department

Reference

Reference

Reference

Reference

Reference

Reference

Reference

Total Wages

$95,941

$75.036

$13,662

$6,151

$3,834

$2,109

$1,298

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$26,155

$25,192

$0

$645

$0

$0

$0



