Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Reference Supervisor		Belvedere-Tiburon Library Agency	Reference	\$95,941	\$26,155
Librarian		Belvedere-Tiburon Library Agency	Reference	\$75,036	\$25,192
Experienced Librarian		Belvedere-Tiburon Library Agency	Reference	\$13,662	\$0
Librarian		Belvedere-Tiburon Library Agency	Reference	\$6,151	\$645
Librarian		Belvedere-Tiburon Library Agency	Reference	\$3,834	\$0
Librarian		Belvedere-Tiburon Library Agency	Reference	\$2,109	\$0
Experienced Librarian		Belvedere-Tiburon Library Agency	Reference	\$1,298	\$0